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III.—Import and Export Trade of United Kingdom with each British Dominion,
Colony, and Possession (1905-1910)—continued.

(B.)—Exports.
Statement showing the Value of the Total Exports of the Produce and Manufac-

tures of the United Kingdom consigned to each British Possession, including
Protectorates (1905-1910).

Exports of United Kingdom Produce.
Dominions, Colonies, &c. to

which the Goods were Consigned. 1905. 1906. 1907. 1908. 1909. 1910.f

British India—
Bombay (including Kara-

chi) - -Madras - —Bengal -
EasternBengaland Assam
Burmah - - - -

Total to British India -

£

16,573,015
3,426,327

19,763,615 j
3,233,431

£

17,503,951
4,042,042

19,823,721
243,081

3,568,512

£
20,136,287
4,112,391

23,948,046
199,262

3,631,235

£
19,507,620
5,113,118

19,876,763
250,863

4,670,349

£

16,293,222
3,632,426

19,429,643
290,794

3,935,416

£

19,125,416
3,843,370

19,256,684
236,937

3,540,739
42,996,388 45,181,307 52,027,221 49,418,713 43,581,501 46,003,146

Self-Governing Dominions—Union of South Africa :
Cape of Good Hope
Natal - - - -Orange Free State
Transvaal - - -

8,659,470
4,643,360

314,477
3,261,279

8,538,029
3,844,028

429,896
2,794,081

7,737,382- 3,170,051
419,953

2,878,160

5,998,894
2,998,894

371,684
3,100,032

6.188,013
3,537,600

415,929
4,405,369

8,078,504
5,104,748

522,634
5,792,514

Total to Union of )
South Africa - j 16,878,586 15,606,034 14,205,546 12,469,504 14,546,911 19,498,400

Commonwealth ofAustralia:
Western Australia -
South Australia (in-

cluding Northern
Territory) -Victoria -

New South Wales
Queensland
Tasmania

1,774,756

1,607,854
5,251,552
6,223,970
1,693,209

439,668

1,947,387

2,077,055
6,150,490
7,518,238
2,104,796

430,870

1,972,031

2,482,232
7,252,143
9,145,619
2,737,961

506,669

1,726,629

2,358,708
6,797,753
9,192,707
2,351,194

515,424

1,890,532

2,494,202
7,171,744
9,339,699
2,653,087

449,581

2,230,571

2,838,547
8,325,027

10,760,312
2,999,486

477,473
Total to Common- )

wealth of Australia j 16,991,009 20,228,836 24,096,655 22,942,415 23,998,845 27,631,416

i
Dominion of New Zealand 6,425,793 7,400,188 8,700,941 8,767,003 7,351,619 8,628,644

British North America :
Dominion of Canada -Newfoundland (and

Labrador)

11,909,244 13;688,833 17,101,524 12,243,960 15,688,105 19,682,683
432,209 516,814 445,407 437,261 610,090 963,088

Total to British North )
America - - - J 12,341,453 14,205,647 17,546,931 12,681,221 16,298,195 20,645,771

Total to Self-Govern- )
ing Dominions - -J 52,636,841 57,440,705 64,550,073 56,860,143 62,195,570 76,404,231

Dther Colonies and Posses-
sions—

Channel Islands
Gibraltar - iMaltaand Gozo
Cyprus -West Africa—

Gambia ...
Sierra Leone
The Gold Coast -
Lagos* ...
Nigerian Protectorates*
The Colony and Pro-

tectorate of Southern
Nigeria* -Protectorate ofNorthern
Nigeria* - - -

1,109,099
765,222

1,076,471
138,142
79,175

815,829
762,340
690,597
948,706

1,127,539
744,905

1,005,754
121,782
114,084
370,650
970,142
662,640
920,103

1,188,857
631,744
946,089
161,671
114,516
436,262

1,144,297
975,351

1,300,844

1,282,513
603,888
952,925
139,530

95,892
396,157

1,076,282

1,251,689
585,304
800,756
131,987
100,824
431,618

1,141,344

1,283,684
573,034
841,464
104,213

150,260
537,141

1,674,230

2,279,584 2,388,529 2,700,841
258,025 317,429 186,954

* Prior to 1908" Southern Nij
f Provisional figures.

;eria " and "N, irthern Nigeria " were includedin "Lagos " and " Nigerian Pri rtectorates."
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