III.—IMPORT AND EXPORT TRADE OF UNITED KINGDOM WITH EACH BRITISH DOMINION, COLONY, AND POSSESSION (1905–1910)—continued.

(B.)—Exports.

STATEMENT showing the Value of the Total Exports of the Produce and Manufactures of the United Kingdom consigned to each British Possession, including Protectorates (1905–1910).

Dominions, Colonies, &c. to	Exports of United Kingdom Produce.					
which the Goods were Consigned.	1905.	1906.	1907.	1908.	1909.	1910.†
British India— Bombay (including Kara-	£	£	£	£	12 12 12 £	£
chi) +	16,573,015	17,503,951	20,136,287	19,507,620	16,293,222	19,125,416
Madras	3,426,327	4,042,042	4,112,391	5,113,118	3,632,426	3,843,370
Bengal	19,763,615	19,823,721 243,081	23,948,046 199,262	19,876,763 250,863	19,429,643 290,794	19,256,684 236,937
EasternBengaland Assam) Burmah	3,233,431	3,568,512	3,631,235	4,670,349	3,935,416	3,540,739
		·				
Total to British India -	42,996,388	45,181,307	52,027,221	49,418,713	43,581,501	46,003,146
Self-Governing Dominions— Union of South Africa:					V. 3 -	
Cape of Good Hope -	8,659,470	8,538,029	7,737,382	5,998,894	6.188,013	8,078,504
Natal	4,643,360	3,844,028	- 3,170,051	2,998,894	3,537,600	5,104,748
Orange Free State -	314,477	429,896	419,953	371,684	415,929	522,634
Transvaal	3,261,279	2,794,081	2,878,160	3,100,032	4,405,369	5,792,514
Total to Union of South Africa -	16,878,586	15,606,034	14,205,546	12,469,504	14,546,911	19,498,400
Commonwealth of Australia: Western Australia - South Australia (in-	1,774,756	1,947,387	1,972,031	1,726,629	1,890,532	2,230,571
cluding Northern Territory)	1,607,854	2,077,055	2,482,232	2,358,708	2,494,202	2,838,547
Victoria	5,251,552	6,150,490	7,252,143	6,797,753	7,171,744	8,325,027
New South Wales -	6,223,970	7,518,238	9,145,619	9,192,707	9,339,699	10,760,312
Queensland	1,693,209	2,104,796	2,737,961	2,351,194	2,653,087	2,999,486
Tasmania	439,668	430,870	506,669	515,424	449,581	477,473
Total to Common- wealth of Australia	16,991,009	20,228,836	24,096,655	22,942,415	23,998,845	27,631,416
Dominion of New Zealand	6,425,793	7,400,188	8,700,941	8,767,003	7,351,619	8,628,644
de la Maria						
British North America:	11,909,244	13,688,833	17,101,524	12,243,960	15,688,105	19,682,683
Dominion of Canada - Newfoundland (and	11,909,244	10,000,000	11,101,024	12,243,900	10,000,100	19,002,003
Labrador)	432,209	516,814	445,407	437,261	610,090	963,088
Total to British North America	12,341,453	14,205,647	17,546,931	12,681,221	16,298,195	20,645,771
Total to Self-Governing Dominions }	52,636,841	57,440,705	64,550,073	56,860,143	62,195,570	76,404,231
Other Colonies and Posses-				V - 114	en en la section	1884 Sp. L
sions— Channel Islands	1,109,099	1,127,539	1,188,857	1,282,513	1,251,689	1,283,684
Gibraltar	765,222	744,905	631,744	603,888	585,304	573,034
Malta and Gozo	1,076,471	1,005,754	946,089	$952,\!925$	800,756	841,464
Cyprus	138,142	121,782	161,671	139,530	131,987	104,213
West Africa— Gambia	79,175	114,084	114,516	95,892	100,824	150,260
Sierra Leone	315,829	370,650	436,262	396,157	431,618	537,141
The Gold Coast	762,340	970,142	1,144,297	1,076,282	1,141,344	1,674,230
Lagos*	690,597	662,640	975,351		<u> </u>	· · · _ · /
Nigerian Protectorates*	948,706	920,103	1,300,844			
The Colony and Pro-			A CONTRACTOR	}		
tectorate of Southern Nigeria*				2,279,584	2,388,529	2,700,841
1(1g0110				2,2,0,001	2,000,023	4,100,041
Protectorate of Northern	Į.	1	İ	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		

^{*} Prior to 1908 "Southern Nigeria" and "Northern Nigeria" were included in "Lagos" and "Nigerian Protectorates," † Provisional figures.